SPEED DAY 12

ALUTOM

MIELH OO S K

T

OBILKLUE

Speed Doau

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D5

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 318 SZERSZEN M. - . Lgess.f;;g 7 2:04.422 16:38:04.956 3 2:08.520 16:30:46.959
1 2:10.348 16:26:28.558 8 2:08.887 16:40:13.843 4 2:10.508 16:32:57.467
2 1:59.071 16:28:27.629 5 2:13.549 16:35:11.016
3 1:57.027 16:30:24.656  PO- 5 - #620 ABRAMCZYK M. - + 'i'f;'g“g 6 2:12.405 16:37:23.421
a4 1:55.339 16:32:19.995 ! 2:09.859 16:25:50.519 7 2:17.939 16:39:41.360
5 B—— PPy —— 2 2:10.783 16:28:01.302
6 2:01.389 16:36:21.391 3 2:09.550 16:30:10.852  Po. 9 - # 602 KANKOWSKI &. - . +13.757
- B—— P ———— 4 2:09.197 16:32:20.049 1 2:13.893 16:26:57.040
5 2:09.016 16:34:29.065 2 2:16.367 16:29:13.407
Po. 2 - # 622 ZOLNIEREK P. - . . ggf;g;t 6 2:09.233 16:36:38.298 3 2:11.389 16:31:24.796
1 2:04.775 16:25:17.557 7 2:07.135 16:38:45.433 4 2:11.548 16:33:36.344
2 2:00.908 16:27:18.465 8 2:13.815 16:40:59.248 5 2:09.136 16:35:45.480
3 2:07.519 16:29:25.984 6 2:14.908 16:38:00.388
4 2:07.074 16:31:33.058 PO 6 - # 614 SZYMANSKI P. - . + i;f;g;‘ 7 2:52.190 16:40:52.578
s 2:06.548 16:33:39.606 1 2:13.357 16:25:36.503
6 2:12.234 16:35:51.840 2 2:10.59 16:27:47.099  Po. 10 - # 604 NOWICKIP. - . + iff;g
; 2:08.574 16:38:00.414 3 2:07.591 16:29:54.690 1 2:14.904 16:27:01.999
. Ep— P 4 2:10.713 16:32:05.403 2 2:19.900 16:29:21.899
5 2:09.382 16:34:14.785 3 2:12.159 16:31:34.058
Po.3 - # 616 CZYZ ). - . . gg-;gszt 6 2:09.958 16:36:24.743 4 2:16.634 16:33:50.692
1 2:10.239 16:25:35.880 7 2:09.951 16:38:34.694 5 2:13.697 16:36:04.389
2 2:09.093 16:27:44.973 8 2:12.851 16:40:47.545 6 2:09.529 16:38:13.918
3 2:07.770 16:29:52.743 7 2:21.366 16:40:35.284
4 2:13.870 16:32:06.613  PO-7-#623 RODEKM. - . + 12,038
5 2:08.429 16:34:15.042 1 2:17.454 16:25:27.534  Po.11-# 629 KONKOLC. -. + 16,674
; P— PEpp— 2 2:15.726 16:27:43.260 1 2:17.455 16:26:23.838
. 2:06.121 16:38:25.494 3 2:11.688 16:29:54.948 2 2:18.915 16:28:42.753
- By LR 4 2:16.312 16:32:11.260 3 2:16.179 16:30:58.932
5 2:09.234 16:34:20.494 4 2:17.210 16:33:16.142
Po. 4 - # 633 CHROLD. - . . gg-gggt 6 2:08.277 16:36:28.771 5 2:12.013 16:35:28.155
1 2:09.098 16:25:27.027 7 2:09.809 16:38:38.580 6 2:15.254 16:37:43.409
2 2:05.579 16:27:32.606 8 2:16.992 16:40:55.572 7 2:20.196 16:40:03.605
3 2:06.552 16:29:39.158
Diff. First
4 2:09.214 16:31:48.372  Po. 8- #613 ANDRYSZCZYKA. -. +13.181
s 2:04.916 16:33:53.288 1 2:19.144 16:26:23.108
6 2:07.246 16:36:00.534 2 2:15.331 16:28:38.439
Fastest lap: 1:55.339
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 621 CZOPIK M. - . . 'igf;gslt 3 2:15.606 16:30:03.174 3 2:20.026 16:31:33.099
1 2:19.708 16:25:44.085 4 2:20.651 16:32:23.825 4 2:20.448 16:33:53.547
2 2:19.039 16:28:03.124 5 2:25.768 16:34:49.593 5 2:21.345 16:36:14.892
3 2:16.310 16:30:19.434 6 2:18.699 16:37:08.292 6 2:23.548 16:38:38.440
4 2:14.350 16:32:33.784 7 2:23.758 16:39:32.050 7 2:27.268 16:41:05.708
5 2:15.047 16:34:48.831
6 AV 16:37:03.487 Po.17 - # 635 MACIAGA M. - . + 3?;3;‘ Po. 21 - # 615 KOWALCZYK W. - . + ;Ig;sr;‘t
. 2:12.040 16:39:15.527 1 2:27.563 16:26:41.594 1 2:21.792 16:25:48.336
2 2:21.185 16:29:02.779 2 2:28.013 16:28:16.349
Po. 13 - # 634 MARCINKOWSKI K. - . . 'ii;-;g;t 3 2:17.498 16:31:20.277 3 2:23.806 16:30:40.155
1 2:15.454 16:27:10.026 4 2:17.868 16:33:38.145 4 2:27.441 16:33:07.596
2 2:26.771 16:29:36.797 5 2:16.039 16:35:54.184 5 2:28.830 16:35:36.426
3 2:17.991 16:31:54.788 6 2:16.926 16:38:11.110 6 2:23.617 16:38:00.043
4 2:14.658 16:34:09.446 7 2:23.675 16:40:34.785 7 2:26.461 16:40:26.504
5 2:23.549 16:36:32.995
6 2:14.148 16:38:47 143  PO- 18- # 601 KOPISSS. - . o5 Po.22-#624 MUSIALOWSKI L. - . +29.540
; 519,650 16:4106.793 1 2:22.845 16:26:16.674 1 2:29.641 16:26:23.205
2 2:21.791 16:28:38.465 2 2:26.925 16:28:50.130
Po. 14 - # 610 SOBCZAK P - . . 2:;{2 3 2:19.953 16:30:58.418 3 2:29.092 16:31:19.222
1 2:40.772 16:26:48.486 4 2:20.096 16:33:18.514 4 2:25.308 16:33:44.530
2 2:25.711 16:29:14.197 5 2:18.080 16:35:36.594 5 2:25.279 16:36:09.809
3 2:14.255 16:31:28.452 6 2:22.641 16:37:59.235 6 2:26.422 16:38:36.231
4 2:30.141 16:33:58.593 7 2:24.484 16:40:23.719 7 2:28.275 16:41:04.506
Diff. First Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 617 HARASYMCZUK M. - . 119000 Po-19-#608 MORAWIAKA. - +23.496 PO.23-#619 CALVINO.-. +35.622
1 2:30.363 16:26:41.603 1 2:21.325 16:25:50.315 1 2:47.961 16:27:01.725
2 2:21.085 16:29:02.688 2 2:23.577 16:28:13.892 2 2:37.873 16:29:39.598
3 2:16.939 16:31:19.627 3 2:20.573 16:30:34.465 3 2:42.328 16:32:21.926
4 2:16.161 16:33:35.788 4 2:18.944 16:32:53.409 4 2:40.443 16:35:02.369
5 2:17.182 16:35:52.970 5 2:18.835 16:35:12.244 5 2:30.961 16:37:33.330
6 2:15.245 16:38:08.215 6 2:22.057 16:37:34.301 6 2:36.245 16:40:09.575
7 2:27.942 16:40:36.157 7 2:27.358 16:40:01.659
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 600 NALEPA A. - . +20267 T0-20-#632TOMASIKM. -. +24.687
1 2:16.859 16:25:31.575 1 2:37.497 16:26:47.380
2 2:15.993 16:27:47.568 2 2:25.693 16:29:13.073
Fastest lap: 1:55.339
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 24 - # 611 WISEMAN A. - . R,
1 2:49.327 16:26:57.959
2 2:37.610 16:29:35.569
3 238312 16:32:13.881
4 2:37.301 16:34:51.182
5 2:36.923 16:37:28.105
6 2:40.234 16:40:08.339
Po. 25 - # 626 DUSZYNSKI K. - R
1 2:40.237 16:26:44.905
2 2:40.901 16:29:25.806
3 2:38.524 16:32:04.330
4 2:38.810 16:34:43.140
5 2:40.584 16:37:23.724
6 2:42.011 16:40:06.635
Po. 26 - # 606 FABIANSKI P. - . v a3 ass
1 2:48.994 16:26:59.037
2 2:39.440 16:29:38.477
3 2:38.927 16:32:17.404
4 2:39.519 16:34:56.923
5 2:45.044 16:37:41.967
Po. 27 - # 603 BANKA B. - . v
1 2:51.150 16:26:57.393
2 2:49.398 16:29:46.791
3 2:47.773 16:32:34.564
4 2:48.265 16:35:22.829
5 2:48.044 16:38:10.873
6 2:46.121 16:40:56.994
Fastest lap: 1:55.339
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